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Declaration

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No | Promoter and Promoter Group | Public shareholder | Non Promoter- Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? | No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No







Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. . . Total No. of
No. Shareholding Number of V‘?t?ng Rights held in cach No. of Shares | shares on
No.of |Of No. Of Total as a % of class of securities (IX) No. Of No. of Underlying fully diluted
fully Partly o OtINOS | otal no. of Shares o 0 No. Of Outstanding basis
Category Nos. Of aid u aid- shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Outstanding | convertible (includin,
Category | of ) paicup -\ b underlying | held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) ying Underlying g . &
shareholders | equity up : . (calculated as | . Outstanding . ESOP securities, No. | warrants,
@ shareholder .. | Depository | = Rights Total . Outstanding
an (110) shares equity Receipts (IV)+(V)+ per SCRR, otal as a | convertible Warrants Granted of Warrants ESOP,
held shares V1) V1) 1957) (VIII) % of securities (XB) (XCO) and ESOP etc. | Convertible
av) held As a % of Class Class (A+B+C) | (XA) X)= Securities
) (A+B+C2) . - Total (XA+XB+XC) | etc.)
; ; XD=(VII+X)
Promoter
(A) & 5 5580000 5580000 |74.4 5580000 5580000 | 74.4 5580000
Promoter
Group
ublic . d
(B) Publi 1405 1920000 1920000 |25.6 1920000 1920000 | 25.6 1920000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 1410 7500000 7500000 | 100 7500000 7500000 | 100 7500000




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Total Number of
Shareholding , as a % Number.of Number of Non-Dlsposal Other | Shares encumbered -
ino full conversion | Locked in Shares Undertaking | encumbrances, if _ : Sub-categorization of shares
aee hares (XIII ledged (XIV) | (X XVI (XVID) Number of equity
Category | Category of | of convertible securities ( shares (XIII) | pledged (XIV) | (XV) any (XVI) (XIVAXV+XVI) shares held in
Iy 89 | shareholder |asa percentage of diluted dematerialized
o 0, 0, 0, 0,
(1) share capital) (XII)= Asa% Asa% Asa% As a % of Asa % of form (XVIIT) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(VID+(X) As a % of No. | of total |No. |oftotal |No. [oftotal |No. |total No. total Shares cateso cateso cateso
(A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |[Shares |(a) |Shares (a) alegory | caregory | calegory
held (b) held (b) held (b) held (b) el () ) (i) (iii)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.4 5580000
Group
B) Public 25.6 1895495 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7475495 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held i LIt
No. as 2% of umber o otmg. ig ts held in No. of Shares | shares on
No. of Of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of cach class of securities (IX) No. OF No. of Underlying fully diluted
: Partly : ' ' Shares : No. Of Outstanding basis
Category & fully . shares shares shares . Shares . . . .
Name of the Nos. Of aid u paid- sl ||t () | (el Underlying Underlyin Outstanding | convertible (including
Sr. No. shareholders | P3¢ 'P up ymng _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total Outstanding Y | gsop securities, No. | warrants,
Shareholders (111) equity equity Depository | = as per asa % | convertible Outstanding Granted of Warrants ESOP,
Q) shares Receipts (IV)+H(V)+ | SCRR, of L Warrants o
held (IV) shares V1) V1) 1957) (VIII) securities (XB) (XC) and ESOP etc. | Convertible
held As 2% of Class eg: | Class | TOt".ﬂ (XA) X)= Securities
V) (AtBiCy) | X egry |10@ | Voting (XA+XBHXC) | etc.)
rights (XD=(VII+X)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) . 5 5580000 5580000 |74.4 5580000 5580000 | 74.4 5580000
undivided
Family
(S:;’('IT)Otal 5 5580000 5580000 | 74.4 5580000 5580000 | 74.4 5580000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
e 5 5580000 5580000 |74.4 5580000 5580000 | 74.4 5580000
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
D+(A)Q)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident 1369 1422898 1422898 | 18.97 1422898 1422898 | 18.97 1422898
(@
Individuals
holding

nominal




share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 1 298655 298655 3.98 298655 298655 |[3.98 298655
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
) B 43500 43500 | 0.58 43500 43500 | 0.58 43500
Indians
(NRIs)
0 LG 7 41966 41966 | 0.56 41966 41966 | 0.56 41966
Corporate
) ) 112981 112981 | 1.51 112981 112981 | 1.51 112981
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(4) 1405 1920000 1920000 |25.6 1920000 1920000 | 25.6 1920000
Total Public
Shareholding
E?)):((]?)) 1405 1920000 1920000 |25.6 1920000 1920000 | 25.6 1920000
(2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Uizl 1410 7500000 7500000 | 100 7500000 7500000 | 100 7500000
A+B+C2)
loizl 1410 7500000 7500000 | 100 7500000 7500000 | 100 7500000
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding ,asa % | Number of Is\lﬁl;?;er of Non-Disposal | Other gﬁ;i?:ggﬁ;; fre d
el ﬁlli‘ Locked in - Undertaking | encumbrances, (XVII) = R Sub-categorization of shares
conversion o shares (XIII) XV) if any (XVI) Number of equity
Sr No Ii:fliog t‘IS;Le convertible securities ( (X1V) (XIVHXVH+XVI) shares held in
o as a percentage of As a % As a % As a % As a % of dematerialized
Shareholders (I) | . . sa’o sa’o sa’o 587 0 . . .
diluted share capital) | No | of total |No. |of total |No. |of total |No. | total No. ﬁ)ia? gl)lz(l)rfes form (XVIII) S;ltz 0 S;Z 0 S;ltz 0
SXH): (VID*(X) Asa | (3) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares @ | peld ®) @ gory (ii) gory (iii)g Yy
% of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
(a) Hindu undivided | 74.4 5580000
Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 74.4 5580000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 74.4 5580000
Promoter Group
(A)=AYDHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 18.97 1398393 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
(h) Resident 3.98 298655 0 0 0
Individuals
holding nominal




43500 0 0 0

41966 0 0 0

112981




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VASUDEV FATANDAS
SAWLANI

MURLIBHAI FATANDAS
SAWLANI

HARISHBHAI FATANDAS
SAWLANI

DISHA MURLIDHAR
SAWLANI

REENA HARISH
SAWLANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ADEPS9864P

ADEPS9862M

ADEPS9863L

AFSPS3507B

AACPS3341L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1860000

1200000

1200000

660000

660000

5580000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

1860000

1200000

1200000

660000

660000

5580000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.8

16

16

8.8

8.8

74.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1860000

1200000

1200000

660000

660000

5580000

Total

1860000

1200000

1200000

660000

660000

5580000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.8

16

16

8.8

8.8

74.4

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

1860000

1200000

1200000

660000

660000

5580000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %

24.8

16

16

8.8

8.8

74.4




of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1860000

1200000

1200000

660000

660000

5580000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2 3 4 5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GANESH KUMAR
SANDH

VIJAY KUMAR SUMAN VIJAYKUMAR SWEETY PRAKASHCHAND SANJU GANESH
SANDH SANDH SANDH SANDH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABIPS4136]

ABIPS4211Q ACIPS4719C BZNPS2896B ACIPS4718D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

86310

86310 86310 86310 83765

429005

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

86310

86310 86310 86310 83765

429005

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.15

1.15 1.15 1.15 1.12

5.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

86310

86310 86310 86310 83765

429005

Total

86310

86310 86310 86310 83765

429005

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.15

1.15 1.15 1.15 1.12

5.72

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

86310

86310 86310 86310 83765

429005

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %

1.15

5.72




of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity

shares held in =) g3 86310 86310 86310 83765 429005
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAKASHCHAND SANDH

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

ABIPS4209E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

298655

298655

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VI)

298655

298655

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.98

3.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

298655

298655

Total

298655

298655

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.98

3.98

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

298655

298655

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %

3.98

3.98




of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity

shares held in = 5455 298655
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0







