General information about company	
Scrip code	512297
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE408F01024
Name of the company	Shantai Industries Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration				
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - St	atement showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.59
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.59
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.59
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.59
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.59

	~	0 00 7 0.0
Table I - Summary	Statement holding	g of specified securities
Table 1 - Summary	Statement notuin	g of specifica securities

Ca (I)	itegory	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of class of se	ecuritie	s (IX)	eld in each Total as a	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants	Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP,
		(II)	(111)	held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of	Class eg:X	ass Class T-4-1		% of (A+B+C)	securities	Warrants (XB)	(XC)	and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)
(A	.)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	5580000			5580000	74.4	5580000		5580000	74.4					5580000
(В)	Public	1405	1920000			1920000	25.6	1920000		1920000	25.6					1920000
(C	()	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C	1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C	2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
		Total	1410	7500000			7500000	100	7500000		7500000	100					7500000

Table I - Summary	Statement	holding of	specified	securities
Table 1 - Sullillial y	Statement	noiume or	Specifica	secul lues

Category	Category of shareholder	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Lock	aber of ced in es (XIII)	Shar		Und	-Disposal ertaking)		r mbrances, if XVI)	Share (XVII	Number of se encumbered I) = +XV+XVI)	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	orization o	f shares
(I)	(II)	share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	74.4											5580000			
(B)	Public	25.6											1895495	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											7475495	0	0	0

			Tak	ole II -	Statement	t showing	shareholdin	g patteri	n of th	e Promo	oter an	d Promoter	Group			
	Category &		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	INUITION O	f Voting	g Rights he	eld in	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	(VII) (calculated as per		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Underlying Outstanding convertible	Underlying Outstanding	Outstanding ESOP Granted	securities, No. of Warrants	(including warrants, ESOP,
	(I)		shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:Y	Total	of Total Voting rights	securities (XA)	Warrants (XB)	(XC)	and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholdi	ing patte	ern of the Pro	moter and Pi	omoter Group									
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	5	5580000			5580000	74.4	5580000		5580000	74.4					5580000
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	5580000			5580000	74.4	5580000		5580000	74.4					5580000
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	5580000			5580000	74.4	5580000		5580000	74.4					5580000
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g sharehold	ling patt	ern of the Pu	blic sharehol	der									
(1)	Institutions (I	Oomestic)														
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)														
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Governmen	t(s)												
(4)	Non-institutio	ns														
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal	1369	1422898			1422898	18.97	1422898		1422898	18.97					1422898

	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs												
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1	298655			298655	3.98	298655	298655	3.98			298655
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	6	43500			43500	0.58	43500	43500	0.58			43500
(1)	Bodies Corporate	7	41966			41966	0.56	41966	41966	0.56			41966
(m)	Any Other (specify)	22	112981			112981	1.51	112981	112981	1.51			112981
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1405	1920000			1920000	25.6	1920000	1920000	25.6			1920000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		1405	1920000			1920000	25.6	1920000	1920000	25.6			1920000
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholo	ling patt	ern of the No	n Promoter-	Non Public sha	areholder					
Total (A+B+C2)		1410	7500000			7500000	100	7500000	7500000	100			7500000
Total (A+B+C)		1410	7500000			7500000	100	7500000	7500000	100			7500000

		Table II - St														
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Lock	nber of ked in es (XIII)	Num Shar pled (XIV	ged		-Disposal ertaking		mbrances, y (XVI)	Share (XVI	Number of es encumbered (I) = (+XV+XVI)	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
SI. No.	Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stateme	nt showing shareholding	patte	rn of the P	romo	ter and Pro	omote	r Group		<u>'</u>		•				1
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	74.4											5580000			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		74.4											5580000			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		74.4											5580000			
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing shareholding	g patte	ern of the	Public	sharehold	ler									
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)														
(2)	Institutions (Forei	gn)														
(3)	Central Governme	ent / State Government(s))													
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	18.97											1398393	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal	3.98											298655	0	0	0

	share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs														
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.58										43500	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	0.56										41966	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.51										112981	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		25.6										1895495	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		25.6										1895495	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statem	ent showing shareholding	g patte	ern of the	Non F	Promoter- N	Non P	ublic share	holde	r					
Total (A+B+C2)		100										7475495			
Total (A+B+C)		100										7475495			

		Indivi	duals/Hindu undivided Famil	y		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VASUDEV FATANDAS SAWLANI	MURLIBHAI FATANDAS SAWLANI	HARISHBHAI FATANDAS SAWLANI	DISHA MURLIDHAR SAWLANI	REENA HARISH SAWLANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADEPS9864P	ADEPS9862M	ADEPS9863L	AFSPS3507B	AACPS3341L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1860000	1200000	1200000	660000	660000	5580000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1860000	1200000	1200000	660000	660000	5580000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.8	16	16	8.8	8.8	74.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1860000	1200000	1200000	660000	660000	5580000
Total	1860000	1200000	1200000	660000	660000	5580000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.8	16	16	8.8	8.8	74.4
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1860000	1200000	1200000	660000	660000	5580000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a %	24.8	16	16	8.8	8.8	74.4

of (A+B+C2)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	1860000	1200000	1200000	660000	660000	5580000	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter		

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GANESH KUMAR SANDH	VIJAY KUMAR SANDH	SUMAN VIJAYKUMAR SANDH	SWEETY PRAKASHCHAND SANDH	SANJU GANESH SANDH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABIPS4136J	ABIPS4211Q	ACIPS4719C	BZNPS2896B	ACIPS4718D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	86310	86310	86310	86310	83765	429005
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	86310	86310	86310	86310	83765	429005
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	1.15	1.15	1.15	1.12	5.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	86310	86310	86310	86310	83765	429005
Total	86310	86310	86310	86310	83765	429005
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.15	1.15	1.15	1.15	1.12	5.72
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	86310	86310	86310	86310	83765	429005
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a %	1.15	1.15	1.15	1.15	1.12	5.72

of (A+B+C2)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	86310	86310	86310	86310	83765	429005
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Sr. No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAKASHCHAND SANDH	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	ABIPS4209E	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	298655	298655			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	298655	298655			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.98	3.98			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	298655	298655			
Total	298655	298655			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.98	3.98			
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	298655	298655			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a %	3.98	3.98			

of (A+B+C2)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	298655	298655
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0